

Please scan this QR Code to visit our website.

EAR CARE CLINICS

WWW.ECCLINICS.COM



S 07514 530070 admin@ecclinics.com

Please scan this QR Code to leave a Google review.





Ear Care Clinics – Accessory Range

Standard Charger:

- 4 Hour Charge for full day use
- 30 Min. Fast Charge for 4 Hour use
- LED Light Charging Indicators

(Included with Rechargeable H/Aids)





TV-Dex:

- Standard TV Streamer
- Ultra Low Delay
- Inputs for TV and HiFi
- 10 Hours Use From 1 Charge

£195



WIDEX



Pure Desktop Charger:

- 4 Hour Charge for full day use
- 30 Min. Fast Charge for 4 Hour use
- **LED Light Charging Indicators**

(Included with Rechargeable H/Aids)



Streamline Mic:

- Provides Hands Free Mobile Calls
- H/Aids become Wireless Headphones
- **High Quality Audio Using Bluetooth**
- Compatible with Signia App

£200



Remote Link:

- Remote Programming for H/Aids
- Programming Done Via Video Link
- Connect to Remote Care App

£185





TV Play:

- Bluetooth TV Streamer
- **Highest Quality Streaming**
- Seamless Pairing





Pure Portable Charger:

- For Charging on The Go
- Allows for 3 Full H/Aid Charges
- Lid to Protect from Dust

(£120 Upgrade with Rechargeable H/Aids)



Streamline TV:

- **Bluetooth TV Streamer**
- **High Quality Streaming**
- Adjust Individual TV Volume
- For Use With Signia App

£129



Com-Dex:

- Hands Free Streamer
- Compatible With Most Phones
- Stream Audio From Bluetooth Devices
- 8 Hours Streaming Time
- Pair with Com-Dex App

£145



WIDEX



Phone-Dex 2:

- Hearing Aid Compatible Landline
- Integrated Answerphone
- Works as a Conventional Phone
- Stores 150 Contacts
- 14 Hours of Phone time from 1 Charge



Pure Dry & Clean Charger:

- Charger and Dryer for H/Aids
- **UVC Sanitising Technology LED Lights Indicate Process Status**

(£136 Upgrade with Rechargeable H/Aids)



Mini Pocket:

- Standard Remote Control
- Program Toggle
- Volume Up/Down
- 12 Month Battery Life

(Included in Extended Care Package)



Sound Assist:

- All Round Streaming Device
- Partner / Table Microphone Mode
- Hands-Free Phone Calls - Bluetooth Streaming from any Device
- Telecoil

£255



RC-Dex:

- Standard Remote Control
- Program Toggle
- Volume Up/Down - 12 Month Battery Life
- (Included in Extended Care Package)



Silk Charger:

- **Pocket Sized Power Bank**
- **Provides up to 4 Additional Charges**
- Charge Wirelessly with QI Technology

ncluded with Rechargeable H/Aids)

